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2024 Dressage Show Calendar 
State of Maine Dressage Association and Affiliate Shows 

DATE HOSTED BY TYPE WHERE JUDGE 
April 

Sat, April 27 Life’s A Ride Schooling Show Saco, ME Susanne Hamilton, S 
May 

Sun, May 5 Sassy Strides Schooling Show Lisbon, ME TBD 
Sat, May 18 Life’s A Ride Schooling Show Saco, ME Jane Tremlett, L 
Sun, May 19 SMDA Schooling Show Hollis Eq. Park Amy Libby, L 
Sun, May 26 Scarlet Day Schooling Show Gray, ME Bryn Walsh, r 

June 
Sat, June 8 Life’s A Ride Schooling Show Saco, ME Adam Cropper, R 
Sun, June 23 Vienna Farm Schooling Show Gorham, ME Tyra Payne (L) 

July 
Sun, July 7 SMDA GAIG/USDF/USEF Hollis Eq. Park Cindi Rose-Wylie, S 
Sun, July 14 Vienna Farm Schooling Show Gorham, ME Jane Tremlett, L 
Fri, July 19 Life’s a Ride Schooling Show Saco, ME Barbara Ebner, S 
Sat, July 20 Life’s a Ride GAIG/USDF/USEF Saco, ME Barbara Ebner, S  

Willette Brown, S 
Sun, July 21 Life’s a Ride GAIG/USDF/USEF Saco, ME Willette Brown, S 

TBD 
August 

Sun, August 11 SMDA Schooling Show Hollis Eq. Park Augusta Van Tongeren, L 
Sun, August 18 Vienna Farm Schooling Show Gorham, ME Laura Mitchell, L 
Sun, August 24 Life’s a Ride Schooling Show Saco, ME TBD 

September 
Sat, Sept 7 Sassy Strides Schooling Show Lisbon, ME TBD 
Sun, Sept 15 SMDA Schooling Show Hollis Eq. Park Cathy Liston, L 

October 
Sun, October 6 Life’s a Ride Schooling Show Saco, ME TBD 
Sat, October 19 Life’s a Ride Schooling Show Saco, ME Melanie Peabody, L 

For more information, visit www.mainedressage.com 

 


